de snelle duif Jabbeke

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33204)

Best at
Const at

193142-15
193142-15
193142-15
261877-74
196061- 24
144261- 22
261877-74
196061- 24

01-05-21
Naam
Nom
GUNST ROLAND
GUNST ROLAND
GUNST ROLAND
MARLEI N | VO

MUSEEUW ERI C
MERGAERT DI RK
MARLEI N | VO

MUSEEUW ERI C

Geneent A
Localit E

Z0

337248
2
3
335272
335106
325723

Ri ng
Bague

310276520
310275620
310275120
310340120
310285120
310269020
310342920
310286520

Snel h.
Vit esse



